Scope of Business 

Keystone Insurers Group, Inc. and Subsidiaries (KIG or the Company) is an umbrella corporation 
providing support services as they relate to the distribution of property/casualty, financial and risk 
management services through a network of one hundred eighteen (118) franchised locations 
throughout Pennsylvania, sixty-eight (68) locations throughout North Carolina, thirty-three (31) 
locations throughout Virginia, forty-three (43) locations throughout Ohio, Forty-four (47) locations 
throughout Indiana, sixty (60) locations throughout Kentucky, thirty-six (36) locations throughout

[...]

Scope of Business 

Keystone Insurers Group, Inc. and Subsidiaries (KIG or the Company) is an umbrella corporation 
providing support services as they relate to the distribution of property/casualty, financial and risk 
management services through a network of one hundred sixteen (116) franchised locations 
throughout Pennsylvania, sixty-three (63) locations throughout North Carolina, thirty-three (33) 
locations throughout Virginia, forty-two (42) locations throughout Ohio, Forty-four (44) locations 
throughout Indiana, sixty-one (61) locations throughout Kentucky, thirty-six (36) locations